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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Giordano41
5280-No

13.550 12.750 12.45011.700 13.00013.450 76.900
5T 5 18T 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Tyler Rockwood811
Hocking Valley

13.100 13.050 11.95013.300 12.65012.000 76.050
13T 2 1 14 23T 2 2 

2 

John Spurlock38
5280-No

13.550 12.950 12.65012.050 11.75012.200 75.150
5T 3 10T 4* 18T 14 3T

3T

Kevin Connors283
Buffalo Grove

13.000 12.200 12.65012.500 12.35012.450 75.150
16T 12 5 4* 16T 4T 3T

3T

Matthew Travaglini615
Gym & More

14.450 11.700 12.30011.650 11.00013.450 74.550
1 21 20T 9 1T 28T 5 

5 

Logan Myers40
5280-No

12.850 11.250 13.00012.750 12.40011.900 74.150
23T 26 3 3 28 3 6 

6 

Colin Wingrove112
AirTime

12.100 12.300 13.90011.100 12.00012.200 73.600
37T 8T 30 1 18T 8T 7 

7 

Martin Tchamov1249
Rochester

13.100 11.750 12.20012.150 12.00011.800 73.000
13T 19T 8 10 30 8T 8 

8 

Austin Kirk219
Avant Coeur

11.700 12.700 11.70012.800 11.45012.200 72.550
46 6 2 20 18T 23T 9 

9 

Hunter Brunett1644
Victory-CA

14.100 11.950 11.50011.350 10.60012.800 72.300
2 14T 25T 24T 5T 37 10 

10 

Tristan Cruz1208
Premier West

12.750 12.300 12.40012.200 12.15010.300 72.100
25T 8T 7 8 46 6 11 

11 

Nathan Berry854
InterActive

12.900 11.650 11.10012.050 11.30012.750 71.750
21T 22T 10T 31T 8T 25 12 

12 

Bucky McAlpine486
Eagle-TX

13.600 11.650 11.55011.650 11.25011.850 71.550
3T 22T 20T 22T 29 26 13T

13T

Camron Sallade1250
Rochester

13.500 13.200 10.25010.350 12.05012.200 71.550
7 1 43 46T 18T 7 13T

13T

Sawyer Giampa1397
Stanford

11.900 11.400 12.05010.950 12.00012.650 70.950
41T 25 35T 12T 11T 8T 15 

15 

Cole Schreiber1212
Premier West

13.150 9.850 12.05011.350 11.55012.850 70.800
11T 40T 25T 12T 4 19T 16 

16 

Kai Chun618
Gym & More

13.300 12.250 10.80010.000 11.55012.750 70.650
9 10T 44T 36 8T 19T 17 

17 

Aaron Zurcher282
Buffalo Grove

13.600 10.700 10.35011.950 11.45012.550 70.600
3T 33 12T 43T 13 23T 18 

18 

Aydan Kuhnert663
Gym Village

13.150 11.850 11.35011.950 10.25012.000 70.550
11T 17T 12T 27 23T 39T 19 

19 

Cole Nicolson114
AirTime

11.900 12.250 11.80011.800 11.60010.950 70.300
41T 10T 16T 17T 39 15T 20 

20 

Scott Anneser666
Gym Village

12.700 10.850 11.50011.800 11.80011.600 70.250
27T 31T 16T 24T 33 12T 21 

21 

Tyler Selvaggi277
Buffalo Grove

13.250 9.100 11.80010.950 12.35012.700 70.150
10 45 35T 17T 10 4T 22 

22 

Joshua Pinzour279
Buffalo Grove

13.000 11.950 11.10011.700 10.85011.150 69.750
16T 14T 18T 31T 38 30T 23T

23T

Michael Kogan278
Buffalo Grove

12.550 9.500 12.60012.100 10.20012.800 69.750
31T 44 9 6 5T 42T 23T

23T

Jacob Nauman813
Hocking Valley

13.000 11.050 11.60011.950 11.20010.800 69.600
16T 28 12T 21 41 27 25 

25 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlie Jordan1377
Southlake

12.700 9.850 11.90011.050 11.55012.500 69.550
27T 40T 31T 15T 14T 19T 26 

26 

Dominic Ramalho665
Gym Village

13.050 10.250 11.30012.450 9.35013.050 69.450
15 36 6 28* 3 47 27T

27T

Kalvin Kingshill853
InterActive

12.100 11.900 11.3009.750 11.60012.800 69.450
37T 16 47T 28* 5T 15T 27T

27T

Maximus Smart812
Hocking Valley

11.750 10.950 11.45011.350 11.60011.950 69.050
44T 29T 25T 26 25T 15T 29 

29 

Lucas Marden617
Gym & More

12.150 10.850 9.85011.500 11.60012.500 68.450
35T 31T 23T 48T 14T 15T 30 

30 

Dimitri Gordillo Castallanos860
Internt'l-CA

12.750 10.200 12.10010.450 10.25012.650 68.400
25T 37 40T 11 11T 39T 31 

31 

James Commons855
InterActive

12.150 12.600 10.25010.950 10.70011.700 68.350
35T 7 35T 46T 32 34T 32 

32 

Adam Flanzenbaum82
Above Bar

12.650 11.750 10.55010.600 10.80011.750 68.100
29 19T 39 40 31 32T 33 

33 

Garrett Naughton280
Buffalo Grove

12.600 9.800 11.55011.500 10.40012.050 67.900
30 42 23T 22T 22 38 34 

34 

Taye Walker1396
Stanford

12.950 11.850 10.50010.450 10.20011.400 67.350
20 17T 40T 41T 35 42T 35 

35 

William Garbarini1423
Surgent's Elite

11.000 9.950 10.50011.050 12.00012.450 66.950
47 38T 31T 41T 16T 8T 36 

36 

Lucas Tailin1195
Payke

13.000 11.450 11.7509.600 10.25010.250 66.300
16T 24 49 19 47 39T 37 

37 

Asher Hunt113
AirTime

12.400 11.100 10.35010.850 10.70010.650 66.050
33 27 38 43T 43T 34T 38 

38 

Keaton Lewis852
InterActive

12.100 8.000 10.90011.900 10.85011.950 65.700
37T 47 15 34 25* 30T 39T

39T

Jonathan Sherman1422
Surgent's Elite

10.400 9.950 10.35011.550 11.50011.950 65.700
48 38T 22 43T 25* 22 39T

39T

Mica Buck664
Gym Village

12.350 9.600 10.85011.200 10.80010.600 65.400
34 43 29 35 45 32T 41 

41 

Noah Sullivan616
Gym & More

11.900 10.450 11.15011.350 9.85010.000 64.700
41T 34 25T 30 48 45 42 

42 

Ethan Daharsh43
5280-No

11.950 10.950 10.70010.000 10.20010.750 64.550
40 29T 44T 37T 42 42T 43 

43 

Matthew Lim835
Inland Empire

12.900 10.350 11.9009.350 9.00010.650 64.150
21T 35 50 15T 43T 48 44 

44 

Nick Ancker218
Avant Coeur

10.150 9.000 11.1009.750 11.00011.200 62.200
49 46 47T 31T 37 28T 45 

45 

Benjamin Dunning1736
Southlake

12.850 7.750 10.6509.900 9.75010.850 61.750
23T 48 46 39 40 46 46 

46 

Brandon Robinson1210
Premier West

11.750 12.850 0.00010.450 11.80011.250 58.100
44T 4 40T 50 36 12T 47 

47 

Yuelin Li1369
South Coast

0.000 12.000 10.70011.000 10.70011.450 55.850
50 13 33T 37T 34 34T 48 

48 

Casey Cummings1370
South Coast

12.550 0.000 13.05011.000 8.8000.000 45.400
31T 49T 33T 2 49T 49 49 

49 

Connor Thomas42
5280-No

13.400 0.000 9.85012.700 0.0000.000 35.950
8 49T 4 48T 49T 50 50 

50 
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Men / 9 / 15+
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Jennings721
Gymcats

13.400 11.900 12.65013.000 11.95013.250 76.150
1 3T 1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Vinnie Colosimo722
Gymcats

12.900 11.650 13.05011.850 12.00012.900 74.350
2 5 3 1 2 2 2 

2 

Armani Csizmas720
Gymcats

12.650 11.950 12.60011.900 12.20012.800 74.100
3 2 2 3 3 1 3 

3 

Callum Sullivan1031
NESA

11.650 11.900 12.25011.050 10.75011.800 69.400
6 3T 4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Lio Krieger1738
InterActive

11.900 12.150 10.50011.000 10.10011.550 67.200
5 1 5 6 6 5 5 

5 

Philip Carey1398
Stanford

12.500 10.700 11.00010.350 9.60012.600 66.750
4 6 6 5 4 6 6 

6 
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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 6S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280-No * 227.750 40.500 36.950 37.500 38.100 37.550 37.150
21 1 1 4 1

2 Gymcats * 224.600 38.950 35.500 36.750 38.300 38.950 36.150
14 4 2 1 2T

3 Buffalo Grove * 222.500 39.850 34.850 36.550 37.050 38.050 36.150
33 7 4 3 2T

4 Gym & More * 216.300 39.900 34.800 34.500 34.250 38.700 34.150
62 8 7 2 7

5 Hocking Valley * 214.700 37.850 35.050 36.600 35.000 34.750 35.450
56 5 3 8 5

6 InterActive * 213.300 37.150 36.650 34.950 33.300 37.500 33.750
99 2 6 5 8

7 Gym Village * 211.700 38.900 32.950 36.200 34.150 36.650 32.850
75 10 5 6T 9

8 AirTime * 209.950 36.400 35.650 33.750 36.050 33.800 34.300
410 3 9 10 6

9 Stanford * 205.050 37.350 33.950 31.750 33.550 36.650 31.800
88 9 10 6T 10

10 Premier West * 201.000 37.650 35.000 34.000 24.450 34.400 35.500
107 6 8 9 4
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